

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015878\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015878)

PR Number : 1021015878

Total Price : IDR 9,275

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015878.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015878.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07059	Hyd O-Ring OR 65.09x3.53- N70	1.000	PC	20.01.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	9,275

Purpose:

[10] Stock for cutting board movement

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-11-19 20:09:52	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-11-20 08:28:27	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-20 13:39:55	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) Approved at 2024-11-20 20:23:56
---	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slici.co.id/download_PR/1021015867\)](https://iot.slici.co.id/download_PR/1021015867)

PR Number : 1021015867

Total Price : IDR 390,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slici.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015867.JPG\)](https://iot.slici.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015867.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07045	Hyd Wipper Seal DTW- 45x53x6- J2G	3.000	PC	20.01.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	390,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Tilting 1-2 Cutting board arrest and movement

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-11-19 20:07:35	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-11-20 08:28:23	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-20 13:40:18	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) Approved at 2024-11-20 20:23:50
---	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015866\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015866)

PR Number : 1021015866
Total Price : IDR 407,400
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015866.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015866.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07040	Rod Seal S02-P 45x55x8mm	2.000	PC	20.01.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	407,400

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Tilting 1-2 Cutting bard movement

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-11-19 20:06:09	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-11-20 08:28:15	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-20 13:40:48	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) Approved at 2024-11-20 20:23:44
---	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Download PDF! (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015890)

PR Number : 1021015890

Total Price : IDR 630,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015890.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07033	Hyd Piston Seal MD 63x47x19.4-L	2.000	PC	21.01.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	630,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Tilting 1-2 cutting board movement

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-11-25 19:17:17	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:37:54	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:47:16	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) Approved at 2024-11-28 15:54:28
---	--	---	---

PT ANEKA SELINDO TEKNOLOGI

• Hydraulic pneumatic suply • Rubber product • Engineering service



AST

Penawaran Harga

No. : PH/AST/ 2412.430

Kepada : PT.SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia	Tanggal : 5 November 2024
Up : Bpk. Diki (Purchasing)	Ditawarkan : Mita (Marketing)
Tlp : 0267 8610362	Email : kayralita1234@gmail.com
Fax. :	Telp/Fax : 021 - 22927597

Dengan Hormat,

Kami dari PT Aneka Selindo Teknologi bermaksud memberikan Penawaran Harga Kepada Bapak/Ibu, sebagai berikut :

No.	P/N	Deskripsi	Qty	Unit	Harga Satuan	Total	
1		Hyd Oring OP 65.09 x 3.53 mmN70	1	pcs	14.500	14.000	
2		Hyd wiper seal DTW 45 x 53 x 6mm J2G	3	pcs	130.000	390.000	
3		Red Seal SO2- P 45 x 55 x 8mm	3	pcs	203.700	611.100	
4		Hyd Piston seal MP 63 x 47 x 19,4mm - L	2	pcs	285.000	570.000	
					200.000		
<i>Confirm with Bu. Mita by phone 08/12/24</i>							
						Total	Rp 1.585.600
							Rp
GRAND TOTAL							Rp. 1.585.600

Demikian Surat penawaran ini kami buat, mohon dipertimbangkan dan diinformasikan kembali.
Atas perhatian dan kejasamanya kami Ucapkan Terima kasih.

Hormat Kami,
PT Aneka Selindo Teknologi

TTD

(Aswar Akbar)

Waktu Pengiriman : 7-10 Hari
Validity : 2 Minggu
Syarat Pembayaran : 1 Bulan
Excluding PPN 11 %





PT. SUKSES MANDIRI JAYA TEKNIK

Manufacture Rubber Parts & General Trade

Mutiara Gading City, Cluster Napoli C. 01 No. 18 RT 004/017 Babelan, Bekasi - Jawa Barat

Telp. +62 21 22145879, +62 21 89133371 | Email : suksesmandiri.jt@gmail.com

workshop : Jl. Gelora No. 155 RT 017/003 , Babelan Kota - Bekasi

QUOTATION

QUOT-24-0012000002

To	: PT. SCG Lightweight Concerte Indonesia	Date	: 03 Desember 2024
Attn	: Bpk. Yoki/Diki	From	: Surono
Fax	:	Contact Person	: 0878-8877-2031
Email	: yokiradi@scg.com	Ref. No	:

Dear sir/ madam,

We are pleased to quote you as follows

No.	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	Hyd O-Ring OR 65.09x3.53-N70		1 pcs	15.000	15.000
2	Hyd Wipper Seal DTW-45x53x6-J2G		3 pcs	195.000	585.000
3	Rod Seal S02-P 45x55x8mm		3 pcs	210.000	630.000
4	Hyd Piston Seal MD 63x47x19.4-L		2 pcs	200.000	400.000

	Total	1.630.000
	Discount	-
	DP	-
	Net Total	1.630.000
	PPN 11%	179.300
	Grand Total	1.809.300

- Delivery Time : 2 Minggu
- Valid Until : 1 Minggu
- Payment : 30 Hari

Your soonest reply is highly appreciated

Thank you

Best regards,



Surono